TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereby	⊬tifies that he h Lode	ias caused to be loo Mining Claim in th		quarter section:	s(s): Meridian
	ection	<u>Township</u>	<u>. H</u>	ange	HDM
N	7	3LN		SE	
			-		
					
in Eureka	County, Neva	da, on the <u>}</u> da	ay ofM	ny, 2003.	
	Hickort	· Brad shaw			
Name and mailing	E 63	7 Contland			
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	· ·	4207	\ \	
	<u> Spoko</u>	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			O Cub. fool
The Claim is approximated in a Not discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	direction and station), at which	feet long and 60 de let long and 60 feet long feet ch the Notice of Log	in afeet	wide, such that the direction posted, togethe	t 100 feet from the point of r with 100 all course of the
foot on each side of the	unument of loc	ation and center in	etion	All ().	
lade or vein is from the			797	and the second second	
The number, location a	diseas on o	och corner monum	ent are as f	ollows:	
The number, location a	Matkings on e	larkings	1	Description	
<u>Location</u>	14	IEITHINGE O	- N	IV X IV	wood NOST
No. 1: NW COL		NW Tiet 16	76.	111 ~ 11/	+ wood Jost
		SW TILF 16	<u> 4</u>	11/2-21/3	
No. 2: 50 (0)	,	SE TILF W	4	1/2 X 1/2	- wood post
No. 3: _ 5 E CO	<u> </u>		4	コルスツ	Loud Jost
No. 4: NE CO	<u>: </u>	14 1 11 11		1	
As erected on the grou		- onument is marke	d as descri	bed above by	
As erected on the grot	each corner i	.g. metal tags,			
metal togs	, te.	.g. metar asget	D.F	CORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).			/ 1/2	,00,112	
The work of location of	usted of makin	g a claim map	/		· .
as provided in NRS 5	140.				
as provided in the					
•	1				
	-				
			•		
	\wedge	ì			
Dated this 35 day	June 2.2	0 <u>0</u>)		Воок Э	362 200 277
Dated this co,	7 7			OFFICE	AL RECORDS THE REQUEST OF
	/ /			RECORDED A	THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:			/ TULITA	<i> </i>
		ļ		ZUUS JU N ;	25 AM 11: 32
	//				
By Per	- Λ = σ · Λ = σ · σ · σ · σ · σ · σ · σ · σ · σ · σ			PLUKEKA CI	OUNTY NEVADA
Owner, C	ant, or Agent	Į.		FILENO	CALL KECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevad	ulalon of Mineral	s (REV. 7/30/2001 LV		· •• • • • • • • • ·	FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevado Lode Certificate	ention - NRS 51	7.050		1004	
Nevada Lode Certificate	were transmission of the control of			· 1821	U 5

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	CONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned here	bertifies that he h	as caused to be loc Mining Claim in th	ated the e following quarter	sections(s):
Tict 169	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u> MDM
ν ώ	15	31 N	<u> 46 B</u>	POSIT
in Enceta	County, Neva	ia, on the 12 da	y of May.	2003.
	Hickory	Brad Shaw		
Name and mailing	B. 537	(our Hand		
address of locator is:	500 han		207	
lode or vein is from th	direction an ecation), at which to the	teet long and	ation was posted, I e of the Claim. The tion.	uch that 10 feet frection from the point of together with 300 general course of the
The number, location	; markings on ea	ach corner monume	ent are as follows:	
Location	<u>M</u>	arkings	Descri	
No. 1: NW CO	1	1~ + .cf 169		x 11/2 wood post
No. 2: 54 cox	<u> </u>	Sw Tick 109	192	XIV2 wood post
No. 3: 5 6 ca		SE Tief 169	1/2	
		NE Tiet 169	1,25	X 1/2 Wood post
As erected on the gro		onument is market	d as described abo	ve by
As erected on the grown	o, each contern (e.	g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).			RECORD	ER'S STAMP
The work of location	nisted of making	a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5	5/140.		/	
D3 biblidge		$\overline{}$		
	-			
			•	
	\wedge	1		3/3
Dated this 35 day	20 June 20	193.		BOOK 362 PAGE 374 OFFICIAL RECORDS
J	/ /			EGORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LO	COR:	ļ		Herbert Bradshaw
SIGNATURE	// /			2003 JUN 25 AM II: 32
) MM	/			EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
By The Dwner, I	Cent, or Agent			M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
		. (BEV 7/30/2001 LVI		FILENO. FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Cartificate	dvision of Minerals . ocation - NRS 517	.050		
Nevada Lode Certificate	mention: His off	1	400	400

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	(INCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	y iifies that he ha I ode	as caused to be locate Mining Claim in the fo	ed the ollowing quarter section	ons(s):
Tiet 170	ection	Township	<u> Rande</u>	Meridian M DM
<u>1/4</u>	<u> </u>	31N _	48E	MARI
<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
in Enreta	County, Nevad	la, on the 12 day of	of May , 2003.	
	Herbert	Brad show		
Name and mailing	E- 537	Constand		
address of locator is:		· Va 992	07	
	Stoken		The state of the s	not 1/2) feet
The Claim is approximation of North	~ 1600 f	eet long and 600	feet wide, such tr	at the point of
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Noc	direction and	teet in	a South direction	on with 3/V)
are claimed in a Noc discovery (monument to feet on each side of the	ration), at which	h the Notice of Locati	on was posted, togeti	eral course of the
discovery (monument	nument of loca	ition and center line c	of the Claim. The gen	Sidi de li de
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	to the	<u> حصبه</u> directio	ini.	
lode or vein is from the			ore or follows:	
The number, location	markings on ea	ich corner monument	Description	
Location	<u>M</u>	<u>arkings</u>	76.	4
	1	11. 1 to \$ 170	11/2- X 11/	- WOON DOST
No. 1: Nw can	<u></u>	1 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1	11/2 × 11/2	4 wood Dost
No. 2: Sw Co	1	The tree	Li VI	1/2 wood post
	(5 E Tixt 17		
No. 3: <u>SE</u> cas	_ \	JE + + 170	11/2 X 1	1/2 MOON DOE
No. 4: NE CO		OP THE		•
As erected on the gro		sournent is marked a	is described above by	<i>!</i>
As created on the grou	each conter ii	g. metal tags.		
metal town	· / (e.	g. 11/0 to: 4-g-,	RECORDER"	S STAMP
paint on posts).	1	1	KEGOME	
The work of location of	asted of making	a claim map	/	
The work of location	140.	/ /		
as provided in NRS 5				
	The same of the sa			
	-			
	Λ.			
	1, 20	D <u>03</u> .	ВООК	362 PAGE 375
Dated this 25_ day	MMC , at		DUUN AFFI	CIAL RECORDS
-	/ /		RECORDED	AT THE REQUEST OF
	610h. /		Herb	ert Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	'yr. /		2003 JU	N 25 AM II: 32
10		1	. 2003 00	11
		_	FUREK	COUNTY NEVADA
By July	onl, or Agent		M.N. REB	ALEATH RECORDER
***************************************		1	FILEN	o. FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevad	avision of Minerals	s (REV. 7/30/2001 LV		
Suggested Form - Nevada Lode Certificate	ecation - NRS 517	7.050		
Nevada Lode Certificate			182105	•

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb		as caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ated the following quarter sec	tions(s):
Tiet It	section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u> MNM
1/4	19-	<u>31N</u>	HRE	PUBL
in Enicka	_ County, Neva	da, on the <u>}}</u> day	of May	4
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Herbert B. 537 Sookune	Contind Contind	1	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a derivative discovery (monument feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	ccation), at which conument of loc	th the Notice of Location and center line direct	ation was posted, togo of the Claim. The go tion.	tion from the point of
The number, location	markings on e	ach corner monume larkings	nt are as follows: <u>Descriptio</u>	<u>on</u> , ,
Location		Nw tief 17	11/2×1	1/2 wood post
No. 1: NW cos	:/	- FID	TILX	1/2 your nost
No. 2: 5W cos	<u>. </u>	5~ 1,et 1+	116 X	11/2 wood Jost
No. 3: 5E C	- c: (SE Tict IT		11/2 man fort
	<u> </u>	NE Tict 17	1 1/2 X	178 WBOST 1031
		\	described above	hv
As erected on the gro	i, each comer n	nonument is marked	as described above	
Motor Tugs	(e.	g. metal tags,	RECORDE	2'S STAMP
paint on posts).		A	KECOKPLI	(00)//
The work of location	eisted of makin	g a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5	940.		/	
22 biolises				
	-			
			•	
Dated this 25 day	/ /	ο <u>ς</u> ς.	RECOR	DK 362 PAGE 376 OFFICIAL RECORDS IDED AT THE REQUEST OF STANDARD BY BRANCH
SIGNATURE OF LO	(DR:			3 JUN 25 AM 11: 33
515		1	200.	JOUN CO RELECTOR
PAIC	-//		ຸຍຸບາ	REKA COUNTY NEVADA
By Owner, C	ont, or Agent		M.H. El	REBALEATI, RECORDER LEH 2. FEES 20.50
The same of the sa		. mest zagnannt I VI	: 1	20.50
Suggested Form - Neva	dvision of Mineral Josephone NRS 511	7.050		
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	OCIMION - MICO 31		4-04-00	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y)NCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb				ons(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
1,10	ection	Township	Range 4 K E	MAN
1/4	$\sqrt{\sum}$	31N -		MIN
<u></u>	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	311	URE	1,111
in Eureka		a, on the 3-3- day o	1 May 2003.	
	Herbert B	rad show		
Name and mailing	E 637 (antland_		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	Wh 9420	- \ \	
	Spotane			_ 、
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Voca	}	War and COO	feet wide, such th	nat DO feet
The Claim is approxim	a' <u>1500</u> fe	et long and Coot in a	South direction	on from the point of
are claimed in a Voc	direction and	the Netro of Lonation	n was posted, togeth	ier with <u>300 </u>
The Claim is approximate are claimed in a Voca discovery (monument feet on each side of the	ccation), at which	the Notice of Locate	the Claim. The gene	eral course of the
feet on each side of th	Enunment of locar	ion alia center inc o		
Inde or vein is if Offi with				
The number, location		h seemer monument	are as follows:	
The number, location	emarkings on eac	SU COME MONOMEN	Description	
Location	<u>Ma</u>	<u>rkings</u>		wood post
_ /	N.	17:4177	11/2 x 11/2	- 47000 1031
No. 1: NW CON	<u> </u>	V 101 100	11/2 × 17	by word post
No. 2: No 5	<u> </u>	V liet Ith	11/ 2/11	the soul wast
	S;	E Tictizz		12 Wood 1051
No. 3: _ S E C	<u>-\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ </u>	E Ticf172	11/2 X.	12 Jood 1051
No. 4: NE C	acy N			•
As erected on the gro		ما ما ما ما	described above by	,
As gracted on the gro	l, each corner mo	onument is marked a	3 0000/2004	
instal tags	(e.g.	. metal tags,		CTAMP
paint on posts).			RECORDER'S	2 21 Mini
palik on poor-/		laim mun		
The work of location	cristed of making	9 CIBIUI IIIAP		
as provided in NRS 5	140.			
as provides				
	The same of the sa			
	The state of the s			
			•	
	Λ.			
Dated this 25 day	Training an	<u>0</u> 3	B0(OK 362 PAGE 377
Dated this 25 da)	/ <u>00000</u> , 20,	ッ	0	HEERIAL DECODOS
	/ /		πευυμ	OLD AT THE REQUEST OF
	//	i	/\	CUCCI CAN NAMA A
SIGNATURE OF LO	CUR:	1	2003	JUN 25 AM 11: 33
111		,	•	
2117	_ /	l	EUR	EKA COUNTY NEVADA
By E			(in 1 % .)	NGOALCATE RECORDED
Dwner,	Cont, or Agent		FIL	FEE\$ 20.50
1990		nest renement IVI	10040	10
Suggested Form - Neva	dvision of Minerals	KEN. HOUROUT EN	18210	i s
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	ecation - NRS 517.	usv	•	
Menger and		l l		

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereby liftes that he h	as caused to be located Mining Claim in the foll	the owing quarter sections	s(s);
- I TET Liedion	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian M DM
1/4	31 N	48 E	MINE
NE -			
in Enrata County, Nevan	da, on the 12 day of	May , 2003.	
Wichech	Brad shar		
Name and Mailing	or of land		
	La 991707		
270 KAN	_ WA / (10)		LO feet
The Claim is approxim; 1500 1	eet long and <u>COO</u>	feet wide, such that	10 feet
The Claim is approximate direction an are claimed in a Next direction and discovery (monument ocation), at which feet on each side of the nument of location in the control of the control	the Notice of Location	he Claim. The genera	al course of the
feet on each side of the nument of local	ation and center line or	ijie Giaiiiii	
lode or vein is from the:		Y /	
The number, location : markings on ea	ach corner monument a	re as follows:	
The number, location menting M	arkings	Description	. \
Location	IW Ticf 173	11/2 x 11/2 \	wood rost
No. 1: NW COSN	- C (m)	11/2 11/2	word wist
No. 2: 5W (215)	ow Tick Its	1/8 4 1/6	+
	SE Tict 173	- Try XIX	Lucal post
No. 3: SE COL	NE Tief 173	11/2 × 1/2	- WOOD 1025
As erected on the grot, each corner in (e.		described above by	•
As erected on the grot, each comer in	g. metal tags,		
WICION		RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).			
The work of location custed of making	a ciaim map		
as provided in NRS 5940.			
		•	
^			
20	203	воок З	62 PAGE 378
Dated this 25 day June . 20			IAL RECORDS
/ /			IT THE REQUEST OF
mune of LOCOR:	1	./. 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	t Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:		2003 JUN	25 AMII: 33
7 101			
B. 1-411			COUNTY NEVADA
By pwner, Cant, or Agent	ļ	rimi keba Filendi	LEATI. RECORDER FEE\$ 20.50
	- (BEV. 7/30/2001 LV	د ا الميكونية ا	20.30
Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Minerals	7.050		
Jan and Certificate Description - Mrs 57		400440	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	YINCERN:			\\	
The undersigned hereb	y lifies that he ha			ctions(s): Meridia <u>n</u>	
1/4	ection	Township	Range 48 E	MOM	
NE	<u>}</u>	<u> 31N</u>			
				2.3	
	County, Nevac	la, on the <u>}}</u> da	ay of May, 20g	<u>බ</u>	
in Enreka	-	and the same of th			Marine Control
	Harbert A	rend show			
Name and mailing	E . 537	Constland	\longrightarrow		***************************************
address of locator is:	Southerne	Wa 9920	7-		\setminus
		(()		h that 10 feet	
The Claim is approxim	1a' 1500 1	eet long and	in a Good dire	ction from the point of	-
are claimed in a Not	_ direction and	h the Aletice of LOI	ation was posted, log	ether with	
discovery (monumeric	Charletty, There	tion and center lin	ie of the Claim. The S	eneral course of the	
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	iginument of local	South_dire	ction.		
lode or vein is from the	6 -112-2 - 12 - 12	1	Fallows'		
The number, location	amarkings on ea	ich corner monum	ent are as follows. <u>Descripti</u>	on s	
Location	<u>M</u>	arkings	<u>Descripa</u>	1/2 wood rost	
		W Tict 174	1 1/2 ~	11x wood 10x	
No. 1: NW CON	<u> </u>	W Ticflzi	1 11/2 1	1/2 MOUNT 2051	•
No. 2: <u>Sw/ cal</u>	<u> </u>		11/20	1/2 wood jost	-
No. 3: SB COL	<u> </u>	F 1:5+ 171		11/2 wood Jost	_
No. 4: NE CO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JE Tict It	7 1/8		
As erected on the gro			ed as described above	e by	
As erected on the gro	ol, each comer m	g. metal tags,			•
metal toas	~ (e.)	g. 11/6ta: 11-g-1	RECORDE	R'S STAMP	
paint on posts).		A	/ KEGGY III		
The work of location	cristed of making	g a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	5 440.				
HO P					
	The state of the s				
			•		
	^	ļ			
• • •	3	1 <u>03</u> .		BOOK 362 P	AGE 379
Dated this 25 day	y <u>1777-</u>) - J		OFFICIAL RECORD	S
	/ /		1	RECORDED AT THE REDU	EST OF
SIGNATURE OF LO	cor:			Herbert Brads	• •
SIGNATURE	/ //	ļ		12003 JUN 25 AM 11	· 33
A LAY	//	l		EUREKA COUNTY NEV	/Λ D Λ
By Par	Chat or Adopt			M.N. REBALEATI, RECO	ROER
Owner,	Cont, or Agent			FILENO. FE	E\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Neva	aylsion of Minerals	₅ (REV. 7/30/2001 LV		•	
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	a ocation - NRS 517	2.050	18211	1	
Nevada Fore Comme		1	一つのエエ	. L.	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	pncern:		usud shoo	٠	\ \
The undersigned hereb	_{și} tifies that he ha Lode	is caused to be loca Mining Claim in the		er section	ns(s): Meridian
Tiet 1 #2	ection	T <u>ownship</u>	Range		MIM
<u>1/4</u>	-, <u>CE11011</u>	311	48 B		MILIPI
NE -	<u> </u>			The state of the s	
	, ·· ·····				
	 				\
in Euroka	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>33</u> day	y of Muy	_, 20 <u>Ø}</u> .	
•	Herbert	Brad shaw			
Name and mailing	TICIDEL	/ <u>}</u>		\ <u> </u>	
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	CONCLUDIO	02	1	
addiese st	SNO France	Va 992	0.7	-	
		- C	feet wide	arich the	at 1_/) feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a No.	s/\57)∂ f€	eet long and 600			
The Claim is approximate claimed in a No. discovery (monument	direction and	1 1480 feet i	<u>حالامان ک</u> a n	d consthe	er with 300
discovery (monument feet on each side of the	acation), at which	the Notice of Loca	ation was poste	o, logeur The dene	ral course of the
HISCOVED (MODULIELL)	, was a subject of	tion and center line	of the Claim	THE Gene	, 20 000101
feet on each side of the	to the	South direct	tion.		
tada ar voin is 1000 U)t					
The number, location	markings on ea	ch corner monume	nt are as follow	S;	
The number, location	LA.	arkings	<u>Des</u>	cription	, ,
Location	IVIA	I I T	W		- Vood Jost
	N.	w tict I to		F N 1 1 1	N. Carl
No. 1: W LON.	<u> </u>	251217	ハハ	- <u>X\</u> /	8- 100d 1051
No. 2: 500 col	<u></u>	M 124 142	11/	× 1,	12 1-100d 20st
	1	E TIX 130		<u> </u>	+
No. 3: 5E COS	<u> </u>	E Ticf 175	1.12	$\times \times 17$	+ wood 1051
No. 4: NE CO	<u> </u>		T		ì
As erected on the gro		onument is marked	as described a	above by	
As erected on the gro	I, each comer in	g. metal tags.			
mounting train	i. (e.8	,, moto, 1-5-1	PECOI	RDFR'S	STAMP
paint on posts).	1	/	RECO.	(VDEIL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The work of location	·	a claim map	/		
The work of location	disted of making	a ciaiii iiii	/		
as provided in NRS 5	,040.				
20 p	- No.				
	The same of the sa				
			•		
	Λ.				
	7 7				7/7
Dated this 25 day	JUNE , 20	1 <u>03</u> .			362 PAGE 380
Dated the	/ /	i		110	ICIAL RECORDS
	/ /		t.	CCYRUEL	AT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LO	(OR:			Nero	ri Madshaw
SIGNATURA		l		2003 JU	N 25 AM II: 33
		1			
II K. Y	/			EUREK /	A COUNTY HEVADA
By 1-1/1	nant, or Agent			HAN. REB	IALEATI, RECORDER
***************************************				FILEN	FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Neva	Julylon of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV			20.30
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	ecation - NRS 517	.050	1.821	12	
Nevada Lode Certificate	I WE HATTER STORY STORY				

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	(INCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereb	y tifies that he ha	is caused to be loo Mining Claim in th		erter section:	s(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
_tict te	ection	Township	<u>kan</u>	<u>ide</u>	MDM
1/4	\ <u>\</u>	31 N	_ 461	<u> </u>	PIDPI
NE -					
in Encha	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>33</u> d	ay of May	, 20 <u>0}</u> ,	
	11 10 -1	Brad Shuw	7	State of the latest and the latest a	
Name and mailing					
address of locator is:	E 537 (our Hand			
aquiess 0, 10-11	Sootune	Way 99	207		
	·1		() to at w	ide, such tha	t () feet
The Claim is approxim	a' \5 <u>00</u> fe	et long and 300		! disaction	from the political
	* 11116611011 4114			a. A secotion	r with £377
are claimed in a Net discovery (monument feet on each side of the	ocation), at which	the Notice of Loc	se of the Clair	1. The gener	al course of the
feet on each side of the	e nument of loca	tion and center in	ction		
lode or vein is from the	1100 10010		T	APP	
The number, location	adina on on	ch comer monum	ent are as follo	ows:	
The number, location :	ra.	erkings	70	Description	,
Location	IVIE	C In		IX XIY2	word rost
No. 1: NW Com	N	W Tick It		78 / 11/	The said
	// Lx	w Ticf 174		1/2 X 1 /2	- WOOD 1051
No. 2: SW COL			1	172 x 17	& wood soot
No. 3: SE COTY	<u> </u>	(D)	7	1) x 11/	- Level Jost
No. 4: NE COC	\mathcal{L}	E Tict 17	<u> </u>	· />- /\ · /	- 00002
NO. 4. N. LOI		\	d-ceibo	d above by	
As erected on the gro	each comer m	onument is marke	ed as describe	id above by	
metal tago	(e.g	, metal tags,		COPERIE	STAMP
paint on posts).		V	REC	ORDER'S	SIAMI
PERIOD N		a claim map	/		
The work of location of	usted of making	a Cidini III ap	/		
as provided in NRS 5	140.				
	The same of the sa				
	The state of the s				
	Λ.				
		.a.		Book	362 DAGE 381
Dated this 35 day	<u>الاسد</u> , 20	<u>03</u> ,		OF F	ILIVI DECOUPTINGE OOL
Dated this	/ /			NEGURUFI	LATTHE Denucer of
	/ /			14000	4 <i>44 11/14 14</i> 14 14 14 14 14 14
SIGNATURE OF LO	:9R: /			2003 111	IN 25 AM II: 33
14				2300 00	" FO WILLI 33
				EUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
By 1711	/			1 (*14. 1/1.13)	MEDALL RECORDED
Owner, C	ant, or Agent			FILEN	D. FEE® 20-50
		DEV ZIZDIZMOT I VI		1004 -	20.30
Suggested Form - Nevad	jyision of Minerals	050		18211	3
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevado Lode Certificate	Ocadon - Res 317.			_	